Stock code：688698
Medium-voltage
AC Drive
Official Website
*Version: July，2023
Veichi Electric Co., Ltd all rights reserved,
subject to change without notice.
Suzhou Veichi Electric Co., Ltd

4: Four quadrant
Model
C: Cabinet
M: Module +Accessories
K: Bulk parts
A: Renovation
Cooling Method
P: Heat pipe
L: Water-cooled
A: Air-cooled
N: Nature-cooled
技术参数
Model and Dimensions
ACP30 Name Rules
Model Rated Current(A) Power(kW) Comment  Dimension(L*W*H)
ACP32-T33-855-32CL 188 855
ACP32-T33-1250-32CL 280 1250
ACP32-T33-1600-32CL 350 1600
ACP32-T33-2000-32CL 437 2000
ACP32-T33-2500-32CL 550 2500
ACP32-T33-855-32CA 188 855
ACP32-T33-1250-32CA 280 1250
ACP32-T33-1600-32CA 350 1600
ACP32-T33-2000-32CA 437 2000
ACP32-T33-2500-32CA 550 2500
1800*1000*2260
2400*1300*2400
Water-cooled cabinet unit
Standard with a 12-pulse rectifier,
output reactor, and touch screen.
Water cooling system and
24 or 36-pulse rectifiers for option
Air-cooled cabinet unit
Standard with a 12-pulse rectifier,
output reactor, and touch screen.
24 or 36-pulse rectifier for option
ACP32 Series 3300V
Item Specification
ACP30 Medium-voltage AC Drive
ACP30-T11-355-32CA 230 355
ACP30-T11-400-32CA 260 400
ACP30-T11-450-32CA 290 450
ACP30-T11-500-32CA 325 500
ACP30-T11-560-32CA 365 560
ACP30-T11-630-32CA 400 630
ACP30-T11-710-32CA 450 710
ACP30-T11-800-32CA 505 800
ACP30-T11-900-32CA 570 900
ACP30-T11-1000-32CA 635 1000
ACP30-T11-1100-32CA 698 1100
ACP30-T11-1250-32CA 750 1250
Cabinet：1000*800*2260
Cabinet：1000*800*2260
ACP30-T11-045-32CA 31 45
ACP30-T11-055-32CA 38 55
ACP30-T11-075-32CA 52 75
ACP30-T11-090-32CA 58 90
ACP30-T11-110-32CA 75 110
ACP30-T11-132-32CA 86 132
ACP30-T11-160-32CA 105 160
ACP30-T11-185-32CA 115 185
ACP30-T11-200-32CA 132 200
ACP30-T11-220-32CA 144 220
ACP30-T11-250-32CA 162 250
ACP30-T11-280-32CA 175 280
ACP30-T11-315-32CA 208 315
Wall mounting：430*380*750
Installation dimension：310*797
Wall mounting：800*500*1385
Cabinet：800*500*1800
Cabinet
Standard with AC input reactor
AC output reactor for option
Wall-mounting
Input and output reactors not
included
13 14
ACP30-T3-110-24CA 210 110
ACP30-T3-132-24CA 250 132
ACP30-T3-160-24CA 310 160
ACP30-T3-185-24CA 340 185
ACP30-T3-200-24CA 380 200
ACP30-T3-220-24CA 415 220
ACP30-T3-250-24CA 470 250
1200*550*1600
Air-cooled cabinet unit
Standard with LCL filter and
touch screen
AC output reactor for option
ACP30-T6-280-24CA 330 280
ACP30-T6-315-24CA 345 315
ACP30-T6-355-24CA 380 355
ACP30-T6-400-24CA 430 400
ACP30-T6-450-24CA 466 450
ACP30-T6-500-24CA 540 500
1600*800*2260
Air-cooled cabinet unit
Standard with LCL filter and
touch screen
AC output reactor for option
ACP30-T11-355-34CA 230 355
ACP30-T11-400-34CA 260 400
ACP30-T11-450-34CA 290 450
ACP30-T11-500-34CA 325 500
ACP30-T11-560-34CA 365 560
ACP30-T11-630-34CA 400 630
1700*800*2200
Air-cooled cabinet unit
Standard with LCL filter and
touch screen
AC output reactor for option
ACP30-T33-855-34CL 188 855
ACP30-T33-1250-34CL 280 1250
ACP30-T33-1600-34CL 350 1600
ACP30-T33-2000-34CL 437 2000
ACP30-T33-2500-34CL 550 2500
2600**950*2260
Water-cooled cabinet unit
Standard with LCL filter and
touch screen and AC output